© LSI INDUSTRIES INC.www.ls i- industr ies .com
Project Name                             Fixture Type                       Cat#
© LSI INDUSTRIES INC.www.ls i- industr ies .com
Project Name       Fixture Type Cat#
11/01/16
CONSTRUCTION: Die-cast aluminum housing with integrated
proprietary thermal management to insure low LED junction
temperature. The low profile design and aesthetics makes it suitable

Catalog Number
LED Chips are frequently updated therefore values may increase.
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
SAFL    SP   LED    PL1    50    UE   BLK
Prefix
FOOTNOTES
1. Other finishs availble. Consult factory.
Color
Temperature
SAFL - LED
Achitectural
Flood Large
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
BLK - Black Blank - Heavy Duty Yoke
SF - Heavy Duty Slip Fitter
OS - Occupancy Sensor
PCR - Photo Cell Receptacle
Input Voltage Finish1
UE - Universal
Voltage
(120-277V)
347-480V
OptionsPerformance Level
LED PL1 - Performance Level 1
PL2 - Performance Level 2
PL3 - Performance Level 3
PL4 - Performance Level 4
Light
Source